
Policy Advisory Committee 2023-2024

Name Rank Department Div Rep E/A

Term 

Ends Email

Elise Bechly-Schubert Int. Asst. Dir. Human Resources Finance & Admin. Affairs A 2026 embechly@uwm.edu

Suzanne Boyd Special Asst. Academic Affairs Academic Affairs A 2026 sboyd@uwm.edu

Abby Meddaugh Assoc. DOS Dean of Students Student Affairs A 2026 ameddaug@uwm.edu

Tiffany Nation US Graduate School University Staff Committee A 2025 tmnation@uwm.edu

Kate Scholz AS Translation & Interpreting Studies Academic Staff Committee A 2025 kscholz@uwm.edu

Chia Vang Vice Chancellor Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion A 2024 vangcy@uwm.edu

Mo Zell Dean College of the Arts & Architecture Academic Deans A 2024 zell@uwm.edu

Kelly Kirshtner FAC Film University Committee A 2024 kirshtne@uwm.edu

John Reisel Prof Secretary of the University o x-o 2024 reisel@uwm.edu

Joely Urdan Legal Counsel Legal Affairs o x-o 2024 jurdan@uwm.edu

< > Student Student Association A 2024

< > Yet to be appointed

o Serves by virtue of office

x-o Ex-officio

 08/23/2023


